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A Step beyond State-of-the-Art in Racing Technology

Elite Racing Systems

Phone (973) 340-1476

The 8th Annual Saturday in the Park Sk Run & Walk

Holmdel Park, New Jersey September 1, 2001

—
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Overall Winners Masters Division Division Winners

Female Winners

Male Winners Special Category Winners Team Awards

OVERALL RESULTS

Overall Pace Bib Age Sex
Place Time Mile # Competitors Name City Cat Plc/Total Plc/Tc
1 19:44 6:21 392 Jill Evarts Middletown F3539 / /
2 20:05 6:28 9 Laurie Parton Newton F3034 / /
3 20:22 6:34 291 Kari Proffitt Staten Island F4044 / /
4 20:35 6:38 283 Jennifer Croghan Nutley Fo114 / /
5 21:20 6:52 186 Jenna Prendergast Jackson F1519 / /
6 21:27 6:55 43 Jennifer Clausen Jackson Fo114 / /
7 21:45 7:00 287 Andrea Ditrani Staten Island F1519 / /
8 21:47 7:01 345 Eileen Samoisky West Orange F2529 / /
9 21:52 7:03 394 Joanne Boothby Margate F3539 / /
10 22:01 7:06 195 Kay Romano Bayonne F3539 / /
11 22:18 7:11 307 Amanda Cavallo Bayville Fo114 / /
12 22:21 7:12 285 Meghan Mc Carrick Staten Island F1519 / /
13 22:25 7:13 214 Megan Smith Jackson F1519 / /
14  22:26 7:14 357 Maureen Massell Red Bank F3034 / /
15 22:31 7:15 84 Susan Foley Avon F4044 / /
16 22:42 7:19 166 Christine Murphy Pt Pleasant F4044 / /
17  22:51 7:22 261 Ann Simoneth Harlon Hoboken F2529 / /
18 22:52 7:22 340 Lauren Fackelman Martinsville F1519 / /
19 22:53 7:22 341 Lisa Licata Tinton Falls F3034 / /
20 22:56 7:23 39 Dawn Ciccone Highland F4549 / /
21 23:09 7:27 220 Eileen Sullivan Point Pleasant F4044 / /
22 23:12 7:28 284 Mary Tursi Staten Island F1519 / /
23 23:14 7:29 297 Meghan Faughmon Jackson F1519 / /
24 23:30 7:34 240 Dawn Wilcox Eatontown F2529 / /
25 23:36 7:36 288 Bonnie Jerro Staten Island F1519 / /
26 23:39 7:37 211 Cynthia Shaw Manalapan F4044 / /
27  23:39 7:37 16 Susan Ardito Ocean F4044 / /
28 23:51 7:41 332 Lisa Picascia Holmdel Fo114 / /
29  23:53 7:42 132 Jill Laborde Point Pleasant F2024 / /
30 23:54 7:42 343 Vivian Smith Oceanport F4044 / /
31 23:55 7:42 146 Adele Mcdonough Long Branch F2529 / /
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:01
102
13:
13:
13:
13:

37
37
38

55
56

10
11
11
14
15
17
17
18
25
35
35
35
38

50
55
56
58
58
58
58

12
12
12
26

432
108
396
399
383

49
100
423

71

80

17
347
348
175

94
338
219
436
114

69

66

47

97
364
313
311
435
433
351
127

98
245
173

82
119
379
209
384
390
352
319

269
339
258
431
262
160
424
190
304

34
294

32

25

27
279
349
389
314
295
312
215

Phillipa
Grace
Lauren
Lindsay

Caitlin
Catherine
Shannon
Marcia
Susan
Mirah
Ashley
Jennifer
Stephanie
Louise
Betty
Karen
Teri
Roxanne
Doreen
Aileen
Barabara
Gail
Lisa
Jill
Sara
Beverly
Alicia
Susan
Gerry
Elaine
Frances
Amy

Jean

Sue
Vicki
Jagoda
Caitlin
Kelly
Adrienne
Michele
Sharon
Lori
Joye
Alaina
Daisey
Astrid Julie
Mary
Amanda
Betty
Shanna
Karen
Caryn
Lilian
Karen
Gail
Deana
Christine

Linda
Betty
Jean
Ann

Woodriffe
Hickey
Gagliaki
Ferko

Cranwell
Healey
Mclosk
Draikiwicz
Fein
Becker
Defilippis
Evans

0 Reilly
Habrack
Fackelman
Strickland
Principe
Ismail
Donohue
Dimmick
Coomber
Hall

Noll
Dalton
Dalton
Menard
Vurchio
Bennett
Korba
Hartung
Zank

Nolin
Flakker
Kelly
Christensen
Semkon
Cunningham
Mullis
Banavage
Wackowski
Gooden
Sadwith
Byrne
Infantino
Stefanic
Advis
Molino
Fisler
Rauscher
Giordano
Cebulko
Friedlemder
Cates

Brundage-Johnsen

Cahre
Mardean
Burke

Magner
Gibbons
Magner
St.germaine

Holmdel
Englishtown
Holmdel
Holmdel

Howell

Staten Island
Holmdel
Bridgewater
East Brunswick
East Brunswick
Bayonne
Carteret
Belford

Colts Neck
Martinsville
Holmdel

Brick

Long Branch
Highstown
Brick
Morganville
Lincroft
Ocean Grove
Colts Neck
Colts Neck
Holmdel
Holmdel
Monmouth Junc.
Little Silver
Hillsborough
Middletown
Scotch Plains
Morganville
Hillsborough
Union Beach

Atlantic Highlands

Keyport
Union Beach
Franklin Pk

Point Pleasant Beach

Wayside
Ocean
Belmar
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Red Bank
Red Bank
Holmdel
Oceanport
Oceanport
Blandon
Maplewood
Egg Harbor Twp
Rumson
Brick
Elberon

Highland
Oakhurst
Lincroft
Eatontown

F5054
F3539
Fo114
Fo114
NoAge
Fo114
F1519
NoAge
F4549
F3539
F3539
F1519
F2529
F3034
F4549
F5054
F4549
NoAge
F3034
F3539
F3034
F4044
F4044
F3539
F4044
Fo114
F1519
NoAge
F4044
F4549
F4549
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3539
F1519
F3539
F1519
F1519
F3539
F2529
F5559
F5054
F3539
F1519
F5559
Fo114
F3539
Fo114
F4549
F3034
F4044
F2529
F1519
F4044
F4549
F5054
F4044
NoAge
F5559
F7099
F3034
F5054
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284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

41:
41:
42:
42:
42:
146
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44
45:
45:
46:
46:
48:
49:
49:
49:
:43
:49
49:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:

42

49
49

58
59
00
06
22

10
30
34
35
36
47
05
20
27
29
53
04
21
32

57
32
57
58
06
17
18
19
38
51
52
12
13
30
50
16
28
29
38
39
41
41
58
58
03
16
16
17
27
37
56
56
57
57
59
59
00
00
00
o1
o1

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
146
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

13

15
15

16
16
16

16
16
16
16

17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

31
31
32
33
39

54
00
02
02
02
25
31
36
57
58

144
148
15:
15:
100
:03
105
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
142
142
149
149
16:
:01
109
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
142
142
:43
:48
:48
:48
17:
17:
100
:01
:01
:01
.01
102
102
102
102
102
102

53
57

16
24
25
27
31
31
31
37

54

32
33
36
36
36
36

51
54

204
241
162
224

88
131
274
406
421
420
298
107

70

96
329
128
103
375
270

68
255
256
437
321
401
405
404
137
336
163
227

41

42
439
263
411
427
171
426
425
418
408
271

26
362
363
393
414
416
413

51

24
178
251

73
174
242
111
102
247
249
135
193

Arlene Marie
Jennifer Lyn
Kathleen
Haley
Maryclare
Karen
Audra Regina
Lauren
Kathy

Pat

Meg

Gina

Kris
Deirdre
Waukena
Rosemary
Lori
Regina
Violet
Kenneth
Karen
Betty Ann
Donna
Jaclyn
Margaret
Kelly
Lorie
Debbie
Josephine
Jeannie
Karen
Amber
Sarah
Christine
Lauren
Linda
Carylee
Connie
Diane
Brianne
Janey
Madeline
Terasa
Gerri
Andrea
Edna

Judy

B

Carol Ann
Maryann
Suzanne
Renee Ann
Jacqueline B
Paula
Kathleen
Laurie
Ginny
Louise
Carole
Tara
Shanaon
Eileen
Diane

Savitsky
Willis
Moore
Thergesen
Garland
Kushner
Backaitis

Guibard
Weir
Mannix
Hickey
Dorchak
Hainsworth
Cuyjet
Krajewski
Henderson
Larkin
Schafer
Donnelly
Apruzzi
Kenny
Gaszynski
Fanelli
Sullivan
Enny
Ludwig
Leibrock
Caliendo
Moretto
Thoens
Ciez

Ciez
Degiulo
Grado
Kirby
Johnson
Myhrer
Fisler
Perlman
Pakkor
Gilman
Gilroy
Buscemi
Kamen
Sharp
Michalski
Mccauthy
Mclaugh
Bauman
Dambrose
Brouwer
Papa
Davidi
Dugan

0 Donnell
Wilson
Hyson
Henderson
Mclernau
Mclernau
Lavin
Robillard

Keansburg
Keansburg
Middletown
Edison
Freehold

Monmouth Junc.

Great Falls
Howell
Brick

Wall

Colts Neck
Matawan
Toms River
Princeton
Lk Mary
Somerville
Howell
Keansburg
Red Bank
Keansburg
Oceanport
Oceanport
Freehold
Edison
Brick
Belford
Brick
Neptune
Neptune
Bradley Beach
Red Bank
Union Beach
Union Beach
Holmdel
Holmdel

Red Bank
Neptune
Middletown
Red Bank
Lincroft
Allenhurst
Allenhurst
Paramus
Holmdel
Neptune

So Belmar
Middletown
Allenhurst
Allenhurst
Allenhurst
Neptune
Long Branch
Keyport
Raritan
Middletown
Long Branch

Point Pleasant Beach

Middletown
Howell
Wayside
Wayside
Brick
Barnegat

F4044
F2024
F6064
Fo114
F6064
F4549
F3539
F1519
F3539
F5054
NoAge
F4044
F5054
F3539
F5559
F5054
F3539
F4044
F6569
M5054
F5559
F4549
F4044
F1519
F6064
NoAge
F4044
F4044
F4044
F5559
F5054
F1519
Fo114
F1519
F1519
F4549
F4549
F4549
F4549
F1519
F5559
F5559
F4044
F4549
F4549
F4549
F5559
F5559
F4549
F5054
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3539
F6064
F4549
F4044
F5559
F6064
Fo114
Fo114
F4549
F4044
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347 56:14 18:06 422
348 56:21 18:09 150
349 57:06 18:23 124
350 57:07 18:23 407
351 57:07 18:23 206
352 57:14 18:26 221
353 57:15 18:26 40
354 57:16 18:26 92
355 57:20 18:27 63

356 57:20 18:28 115
357 1:00:53 19:36 182
358 1:00:53 19:36 81
359 1:00:53 19:36 15
360 1:02:43 20:12 59
361 1:02:44 20:12 58
362 1:04:02 20:37 441
363 1:04:03 20:37 440
364 1:04:44 20:51 442
365 1:04:44 20:51 151
366 1:04:45 20:51 61
367 1:06:52 21:32 144
368 1:06:52 21:32 145
369 1:06:54 21:32 203

Top Overall Winners

@ r1or of PacE

Dunphy Elizabeth
Roberta Mckenna
Susan Kofod
Elena Kevenides
Marilyn Schltheis
Susan Swann
Eileen Cieri
Toby Grabelle
Patricia Defeuce
Linda Jeal
Melissa Peck
Amber Fink
Christine Anderson
Angie Davi

Lena Davi

Nora Knoll
Brook Wainwright

Tonya Felici Mckinley

Dee Dechaius
Bookie Mcdonough
Maggie Mcdonough
Meghan Salvin

FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS

Middletown
Middletown
Oceanport
Tinton Fall
Freehold
Brick

West Long Branch

Eatontown
Holmdel
Shrewsbury
Ocean

Ocean
Beachwood
Lincroft
Lincroft
Little Silver
Little Silver

F3539
F4549
F3034
F5559
F7099
F4549
F5559
F6064
F3034
F3539
F4549
F2024
F5054
F3539
F4549
F3034
F3539
NoAge
F1519
F4044
F4044
Fo114
Fo114

PLACE Bib# FIRST NAME
1 392 Jill
2 9 Laurie
3 291 Kari

Masters Division Winners

@ ror oF pace

LAST NAME S AG
Evarts F 35
Parton F 33
Proffitt F 44

FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS

PLACE Bib# FIRST NAME

84 Susan

166 Christine
39 Dawn

220 Eileen
211 Cynthia
16 Susan

343 Vivian
300 Carol

9 75 Nancy Joy

10 275 Virginia Mar

11 359 Kim
12 231 Angel
13 48 Pat

14 265 Leda
15 250 Patricia
16 130 Diane

LAST NAME AG S
Foley 41 F
Murphy 44 F
Ciccone 45 F
Sullivan 40 F
Shaw 41 F
Ardito 40 F
Smith 43 F
Holmes 40 F
Elliott 44 F
Backaitis 41 F
Daley 41 F
Toma 42 F
Coyle 43 F
Lunardi 47 F
Ohanlon 58 F
Kubchman 43 F

Dayton

Eatontown

Middletown

Middletown

Middletown
CITY ST TIME
Middletown NJ 19:
Newton N3J 20:
Staten Island NY 20:
CITY ST TIME
Avon NJ 22:
Pt Pleasant NJ 22:
Highland NJ 22:
Point Pleasant NJ 23:
Manalapan N3J 23:
Ocean NJ 23:
Oceanport NJ 23:
Bound Brook NJ 24:
Manasquan NJ 24:
Glen Ridge N3J 24:
Brielle NJ 24:
Atlantic Highla N3J 25:
Freehold NJ 26:
Marlboro NJ 26:
Jersey City N3J 26:
Ocean NJ 26:

00 00 00 00 00 00 N N N N N N N NNV
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https://web.archive.org/web/20011110200037/http://www.eliteracingsystems.com/rr_results/2001_saturdayinthepark.html#topofpage
https://web.archive.org/web/20011110200037/http://www.eliteracingsystems.com/rr_results/2001_saturdayinthepark.html#topofpage
https://web.archive.org/web/20011110200037/http://www.eliteracingsystems.com/rr_results/2001_saturdayinthepark.html#topofpage
https://web.archive.org/web/20011110200037/http://www.eliteracingsystems.com/rr_results/2001_saturdayinthepark.html#topofpage

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

12
167
292

89
323
199
368
248
333
239
164
301
282
280
324
120
337
371
278
415
257
360
365
342

10
118
152

93
395

45
121
142

54

35
358
134
223
302
402
374
181
327
213
325
354

31
432

71

94
338
219

47

97
313
351
127

98
245

269
431
190

34

Pam

Mary Lynn
Erin
Panse S
Brigitte
Diane
Judy
Elizabeth
Antonietta
Colleen
Liz
Luann
Bonnie
Sherry
Arlene
Kathleen
Carolyn
Loretta
Betsy
Janet
Marilyn
Terry
Alison
Jeananne
Jennifer
Barbara
Donna
Susan
Piraye
Kathleen
Ina
Maryrose
Marianne
Diane
Donna
Elizabeth
Sandra
Janet
Cathy
Donna
Trudy
Kathee
Ellie
Terry
Shelly
Jane
Phillipa
Marcia
Louise
Betty
Karen
Barabara
Gail
Jill
Susan
Gerry
Elaine
Frances
Sharon
Lori
Daisey
Betty
Karen

Allen
Murphy
Burke-Mclernan
Geer

Graf
Rothman
Mc Cabe
Ireland
Picascia
Wiedemeyer
Moss
Carbat
Ullmeyer
Walsh
Jensen
Kennedy
Heuser
Dantuono
Kowal
Sharko
Ryder
Rosenberg
Felline
Mc Fadden
Thien
Keenan
Mehler
Guhse
Bayman
Conroy
Kichen
Mangan
Daubert
Cheer
Cetrulo
Larson
Talarico
Mangin
Locklear
Bogdan
Parton
Budzyra
Simon
Grewen
Ricco
Castes
Woodriffe
Draikiwicz
Habrack
Fackelman
Strickland
Coomber
Hall
Dalton
Bennett
Korba
Hartung
Zank
Gooden
Sadwith
Stefanic
Rauscher
Cebulko

48
45
43
54
46
43
40
53
44
42
42
49
46
47
43
55
60
40
42
49
60
47
44
45
41
50
61
45
47
42
48
50
41
49
53
44
41
42
44
40
60
45
40
51
47
54
50
48
47
51
46
40
40
40
42
47
48
47
55
54
55
48
40
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Oceanport
Oceanport
Ocean
Hazlet
Lincroft
Lincroft

Atlantic Highla

Red Bank
Holmdel
Belford
Shrewsbury
Sea Grit

West Long Branc

Red Bank
Colts Neck
Freehold
Freehold
Howell
Leonardo
Ridgewood
Long Branch
Middletown
Middletown
Ocean

Long Branch
Howell
Ocean Grove
Lincroft
Middletown
Colts Neck
Shrewsbury
Eastampton
Lincroft
Manasquan
Long Branch
Holmdel
Little Silver
Somerset
Brick
Manasquan
Rumson
Middletown
Neptune

Red Bank
Califon
Maplewood
Holmdel
Bridgewater
Colts Neck
Martinsville
Holmdel
Morganville
Lincroft
Colts Neck

Monmouth Junc.

Little Silver
Hillsborough
Middletown
Wayside

Ocean

Holmdel
Holmdel
Oceanport

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

26

27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28

29

29

30
31

32

32
32
32

33
33
33
33
33
33
33

36
36

37
39
39

40

:49
27:
27:
27:
:45
147
:48
106
:08
141
142
148
28:
28:
105
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
141
30:
30:
141
101
31:
31:
31:
104
32:
32:
141
142
146
32:
:01
102
109
109
140
141
146
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
100
103
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
144
:04
:04
39:
109
40:

16
19
32

54
54

10
11
18
19
20
31
35

18
33

23
24
37

12
27

50

15
18
52
26
57

33
37
38
23
25
37

21

15
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:38
147
:48
:52
:56
:57
:57
103
104
114
114
116
:18
:18
122
123
124
126
126
127
:30
:32
:33
:45
:50
:53
:59
106
107
:11
120
122
127
:31
132
:33
134
:38
:38
140
141
:51
:51
:52
102
:03
:14
:25
:35
:35
137
146
:48
:48
102
103
107
109
:35
:35
140
:56
:58



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

25

27
279
349
314
295
215
204
162

88
131
420
107

70
329
128
375
270
255
256
437
401
404
137
336
163
227
411
427
171
426
418
408
271

26
362
363
393
414
416
413

51

73
174
242
111
102
135
193
150
407
206
221

40

92
182

15

58

61
144

Division Winners

Karen
Gail
Deana
Christine
Linda
Betty

Ann

Arlene Marie

Kathleen
Maryclare
Karen
Pat

Gina
Kris
Waukena
Rosemary
Regina
Violet
Karen
Betty Ann
Donna
Margaret
Lorie
Debbie
Josephine
Jeannie
Karen
Linda
Carylee
Connie
Diane
Janey
Madeline
Terasa
Gerri
Andrea
Edna
Judy

B

Carol Ann
Maryann
Suzanne
Kathleen
Laurie
Ginny
Louise
Carole
Eileen
Diane
Roberta
Elena
Marilyn
Susan
Eileen
Toby
Melissa
Christine
Lena

Dee
Bookie

Brundage-Johnsen

Cahre
Mardean
Burke
Magner
Gibbons
St.germaine
Savitsky
Moore
Garland
Kushner
Weir
Hickey
Dorchak
Cuyjet
Krajewski
Larkin
Schafer
Apruzzi
Kenny
Gaszynski
Sullivan
Ludwig
Leibrock
Caliendo
Moretto
Thoens
Kirby
Johnson
Myhrer
Fisler
Pakkor
Gilman
Gilroy
Buscemi
Kamen
Sharp
Michalski
Mccauthy
Mclaugh
Bauman
Dambrose
Dugan

0 Donnell
Wilson
Hyson
Henderson
Lavin
Robillard
Mckenna
Kevenides
Schltheis
Swann
Cieri
Grabelle
Peck
Anderson
Davi
Dechaius
Mcdonough

44
49
51
43
57
70
53
44
62
61
49
50
44
53
56
51
42
67
55
49
41
61
42
41
42
57
52
47
47
48
45
55
56
43
48
48
47
57
57
46
53
45
60
48
42
58
62
46
42
49
59
71
48
58
60
46
54
45
44
43
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Egg Harbor Twp
Rumson
Brick
Elberon
Highland
Oakhurst
Eatontown
Keansburg
Middletown
Freehold
Monmouth Junc.
Wall
Matawan
Toms River
Lk Mary
Somerville
Keansburg
Red Bank
Oceanport
Oceanport
Freehold
Brick

Brick
Neptune
Neptune
Bradley Beach
Red Bank
Red Bank
Neptune
Middletown
Red Bank
Allenhurst
Allenhurst
Paramus
Holmdel
Neptune

So Belmar
Middletown
Allenhurst
Allenhurst
Allenhurst
Neptune
Middletown
Long Branch
Point Pleasant
Middletown
Howell
Brick
Barnegat
Middletown
Tinton Fall
Freehold
Brick

West Long Branc
Eatontown
Ocean
Beachwood
Lincroft
Eatontown
Middletown

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
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40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
142
41:
100
42:
146
43:
44:
105
46:
46:
104

41

42

42

45

49

49:
:43
:49
49:
50:
106
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
:03
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
100
:01
:01
56:
107
107

57:

57:

57:
100:
100:
102
:04:
:06:

49
49

51

55

56
56
56

57
57

22
23
24
26
58
59

58

22

35
47

27
29

21

57
57

17
18
19
38
30
50
16
28
38
39
41
41
58
58

16
16
17
27
57
57
59
59

21

14
15
16
53
53

144

45
52

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
146

13

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

15

17

17
17
17
17
17
17

00
00
01
01
12
12
26
31
32
39

02
25
31
57
58

:48
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
:36
17:
17:

53
00
03
05
24
27
31
31
31
37
54
01
09
32
36

36
36

142
142
143
148
148
:48
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21:

51
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
09
23
23
26
26
26
36
36
12
51
32
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:

01 - 14

AG CITY

13 Nutley

13 Jackson
11 Bayville
13 Holmdel
14 Jackson

14 Staten Island

14 Barnegat
11 Belford

12 Holmdel

13 Jackson

10 Lincroft
13 Oceanport
11 Flemington
08 Bayville
12 Edison

12 Colts Neck
14 Holmdel

09 Flemington
14 Holmdel

12 Long Branch
11 Holmdel

13 Holmdel

14 Holmdel

12 Howell

12 Colts Neck
14 Holmdel

14 Red Bank
10 Edison

14 Union Beach
12 Wayside

10 Wayside

09 Middletown
09 Middletown

15 - 19

AG CITY

[y
[SESES)
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iy
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PLACE Bib#
1 283
2 43
3 307
4 332
5 303
6 286
7 299
8 238
9 21

10 296
11 55
12 168
13 125
14 306
15 225
16 46
17 64
18 126
19 400
20 194
21 310
22 396
23 399
24 49
25 311
26 262
27 424
28 224
29 42
30 247
31 249
32 145
33 203

PLACE Bib#
1 186
2 287
3 285
4 214
5 340
6 284
7 297
8 288
9 192

10 212
11 293
12 234
13 57
14 315
15 233
16 123

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
Jennifer Croghan
Jennifer Clausen
Amanda Cavallo
Lisa Picascia
Ashley Mlotkiewicz
Nicole Terranova
Courtney Holmes
Jacqueline Wiedemeyer
Deanna Blasi
Melissa Francis
Alicia Daubert
Jennifer Murphy
Jennifer Komaiko
Alexandra Cavallo
Taryn Thergesen
Bridget Conroy
Jennifer Desousa
Heather Komaiko
Lisa Corrado
Natalie Rodriguez
Kristin Haran
Lauren Gagliaki
Lindsay Ferko
Caitlin Cranwell
Sara Dalton
Astrid Julie Advis
Amanda Fisler
Haley Thergesen
Sarah Ciez
Tara Mclernau
Shanaon Mclernau
Maggie Mcdonough
Meghan Salvin
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
Jenna Prendergast
Andrea Ditrani
Meghan Mc Carrick
Megan Smith
Lauren Fackelman
Mary Tursi
Meghan Faughmon
Bonnie Jerro
Julie A Richardson
Paula Shearer
Jen Gillen
Gloira Vasloncellos
Concetta Davi
Lindsay Walker
Kristin Uhlemeyer
Savannah Knox
Cristina Deleonardo

16 Jackson

17 Staten Island
15 Staten Island

15 Jackson

17 Martinsville
16 Staten Island

16 Jackson

15 Staten Island

16 Jackson
16 Jackson
16 Hazlet
16 Lincroft
19 Lincroft
17 New Egypt
15 Holmdel
15 Jackson
16 Jackson

ST TIME
NJ 20
NJ 21
NJ 22
NJ 23
N3J 24
NY 24
NJ 25
N3J 25
NJ 27
NJ 27
NJ 27
NJ 27
NJ 28
NJ 28
NJ 29
NJ 30
NJ 31
NJ 31
NJ 33
NJ 33
NJ 34
NJ 34
NJ 35
N3J 35
NJ 37
NJ 39
N3J 40
NJ 42
NJ 51
NJ 56
NJ 56
NJ 1:06:
NJ 1:06:
ST TIME
N3J 21
NY 21
NY 22
NJ 22
NJ 22
NY 23
N3J 23
NY 23
N3J 24
NJ 25
NJ 25
NJ 25:
NJ 25:
NJ 25:
NJ 25
NJ 25:
NJ 26:

00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0O N N N N N N NO


https://web.archive.org/web/20011110200037/http://www.eliteracingsystems.com/rr_results/2001_saturdayinthepark.html#topofpage
https://web.archive.org/web/20011110200037/http://www.eliteracingsystems.com/rr_results/2001_saturdayinthepark.html#topofpage

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

290

14
243
335
244

99
403
289
334

65
210
370
381

13
154
156
369
367
331
246

83
218
208
198
366
264
376
410
259
353
328
385
377
378
361
100
347
435
379
384
390
258

32
406
321

41
439
263
425
151

Melissa
Kristin
Jacqueline C
Kelly
Sandra Eliza
Michelle
Kelly
Taryn
Christine
Brianne
Cecily
Alyssa
Emily

Kim
Christy
Sarah
Megan
Emily
Rosanna
Christine
Carolyn
Elizabeth
Christine
Katie
Angela
Cindie
Regina
Heather
Dianna
Lexie
Laura
Janice
Kaitlin
Amanda
Evelyn
Catherine
Ashley
Beverly
Vicki
Caitlin
Kelly
Alaina
Lilian
Lauren
Jaclyn
Amber
Christine
Lauren
Brianne
Tonya Felici

FIRST NAME

Scutari
Althausen
Wojtaszek
Monaghan
Wojtaszek
Hauck
Gabel
Ellis
Picascia
Devincentz
Sharko
Ricker
Nealis
Althausen
Mezzina
Milonas
Hughes
Hehman
Picascia
English
Flood
Strickland
Scott
Rossies
Sze

Wu

Lavhir
Donald
Barrash
Ricco
Budzyna
Mullins

Mc Cann
Ries

Chen
Healey
Defilippis
Menard
Christensen
Cunningham
Mullis
Infantino
Cates

Fanelli
Ciez
Degiulo
Grado
Perlman
Mckinley

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

LAST NAME

16 Staten Island
16 Middlesex
16 Jackson

15 Jackson

16 Jackson

17 Holmdel

15 Holmdel

17 Staten Island
15 Holmdel

15 Middlesex
16 Ridgewood
16 Holmdel

16 Holmdel

18 Middlesex
15 Holmdel

15 Holmdel

16 Holmdel

16 Holmdel

16 Holmdel

16 Union Beach
15 Holmdel

15 Holmdel

18 Eatontown
15 Holmdel

16 Holmdel

17 Holmdel

16 Keansburg
16 Holmdel

15 Holmdel

15 Califon

15 Middletown
17 Union Beach
15 Keyport

15 Union Beach
15 Holmdel

15 Staten Island
15 Bayonne

17 Holmdel

16 Union Beach
15 Keyport

19 Union Beach
16 Holmdel

17 Maplewood
15 Howell

15 Edison

16 Union Beach
15 Holmdel

17 Holmdel

18 Lincroft

16 Dayton

20 - 24

AG CITY

NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
N3J
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
N3J
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

26:
26:
26:
:49
26:
27:
27:
27:
144
144
27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
141
:43
144
144
31:
31:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
35:
37:
37:
38:
38:
39:
40:
43:
50:
51:
52:
52:
54:
1:04:

26

27
27

31
31
31
31

22
36
38

59
25
27
31

50
38
38
09
28
29
50
50
03
17
19
26
35

54
56
03
29
34
55
58
00
25
35
03
59
07
08
14
16
30
32
51
12
13
29
44

O O W W WWWO 000 00 00 00 O 0 0 0 00
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:30
:34
:35
:38
142
:50
:50
:52
:56
:56
:58
:13
:13
123
129
:49
:56
:56
100
104
105
:08
:10
:12
:13
:13
:13
:16
:17
:39
147
:49
:55
:56
:57
124
128
:56
114
:17
:17
:38
:58
100
:16
142
:49
:49
:33
20:

51

coNOUV A WNBR

Jill
Colleen
Amy
Lauren
Joan
Stefanie
Jennifer
Allison

Laborde
Glass
Buhoski
Scholl
Scrivanich
Ricco

Hall

Tracy

23 Point Pleasant
22 Red Bank

22 Metuchen

23 Manasquan

24 Fort Lee

22 Califon

24 Jersey City

20 Red Bank

00 00 00 00 00 00 N N



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

260
412
273
113
72
23
373
241
81

Kara
Megan
Rebecca
Erika

Erin Elizabe

Danielle
Janna

Simoneth
Moriarty
Bosco
Ircsik
Drury
Brennan
Craig

Jennifer Lyn Willis

Amber

FIRST NAME

Fink

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

LAST NAME

23 Red Bank

24 Franklin Square
22 Brick

23 Oakhurst

21 Verona

22 East Brunswick
20 Freehold

23 Keansburg

24 Ocean

25 - 29

AG CITY

NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
N3J
NJ

27

29

:43
28:
28:
142
30:
31:
34:
41:
1:00:

36
57

58
14
12
59
53

:56
:13
:19
:34
:58
104
;01
:31
:36

110
276
356
148
179
387
388
348
319
294

Jennifer
Robin
Shannon
Holly
Michelle
Michelle F
Beth

Ann
Jennifer
Michele
Caryn

FIRST NAME

Samoisky

Simoneth Harlon

Wilcox
Mcdonough
Mcmanus
Safford
Chiariello
Castellano
Cahre
Hyson
Flynn

Toth
Mcgrath
Parmentola
Rivetti
Finelli
Evans
Wackowski
Friedlemder

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

LAST NAME

29 West Orange

26 Hoboken

28 Eatontown

25 Long Branch

27 Union Beach

25 Hazlet

26 Howell

26 Lawrenceville
26 Rumson

25 Red Bank

27 Brooklyn

27 Allentown

26 East Brunswick
25 Lincroft

27 Hoboken

28 Hoboken

26 Carteret

29 Point Pleasant
26 Blandon

30 - 34

AG CITY
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22

105
109
147

85
398
309
175
114

66

Maureen
Lisa
Denise
Kim
Sharon
Kimberly
Elisabeth
Lisa

Sue

Denise Marie

Jennifer
Victoria
Kate
Nicole
Dee
Christine
Lisa Marie
Tiffany
Eileen
Stephanie
Roxanne
Aileen

Massell
Licata
Scheidell
Walsh
Davino
Lychock
Kratka
Cardace
Mahoney
Moyer
Conroy
Ryan
Dunn
Hermida
Hoagland
Mcevoy
Frawley
Clark
Rakowski
0 Reilly
Ismail
Dimmick

33 Red Bank

32 Tinton Falls
34 Harn. Sq

33 Hazlet

31 Denville

30 Seaside Park
34 Lincroft

31 Lakewood

30 Morganville
30 Highland

33 Point Pleasant
33 Middletown
32 Lincroft

30 Red Bank

34 Long Branch
30 Union

34 Middletown
34 Wynnewood

32 Ramsey

31 Belford

34 Long Branch
31 Brick

10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:

O WOV WVWLWOWLWOWWLWWWLWWOONOOOoOSNN



23
24
25
26
27
28
29

173
304
312

24
124

63
441

Amy
Shanna
Jean
Renee Ann
Susan
Patricia
Nora

FIRST NAME

Nolin
Giordano
Magner
Brouwer
Kofod
Defeuce
Knoll

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

LAST NAME

30 Scotch Plains
31 Oceanport

34 Lincroft

32 Long Branch
33 Oceanport

34 Holmdel

34 Little Silver

35 - 39

AG CITY

:47

15
59
37
06
20
02

12:
12:
13:
17:
18:
18:
20:

10
58
12
54
23
27
37

364

82
119
209
352
339
160
274
421

96
103
178
251
422
115

59
440

Joanne
Kay

Ded
Josiana
Patti
Ruth
Sonja
Tania
Theresa
Nancy
Pam
Jsoephine
Karen
Mary
Joanne
Mary
Tara
Leigh
Coleen
Patricia
Kathleen
Kristina
Suzanne
Annette
Marjorie
Grace
Susan
Mirah
Doreen
Lisa
Jean

Sue
Jagoda
Adrienne
Joye
Mary

Audra Regina

Kathy
Deirdre
Lori

Jacqueline B

Paula
Dunphy
Linda
Angie
Brook

Boothby
Romano
Lurie
Bianchi
Panfile
Schckler
Mitchelle
Uwais
Miranda
Mitchelle
Caucino
Halliday
Rovner
Cavallo
Osowski
Fisher
Healy
Heaghey
Feeney
Thompson
Thompson
Marchisin
Parton
Provencher
Moncayo
Hickey
Fein
Becker
Donohue
Noll
Flakker
Kelly
Semkon
Banavage
Byrne
Molino
Backaitis
Guibard
Hainsworth
Henderson
Papa
Davidi
Elizabeth
Jeal

Davi
Wainwright

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

36 Margate

35 Bayonne

36 Morganville
39 Red Bank

35 Bayonne

37 West Long Branc

35 Belford

39 Holmdel

39 Toms River

39 Howell

37 Howell

38 Shrewsbury

38 Freehold

36 Bayville

36 Spring Lake

37 Port Monmouth
35 Point Pleasant
38 Rumson

39 Englishtown

36 East Windsor
35 East Windsor
36 Monmouth Beach
35 Fair Haven

38 Middletown

37 Jersey City

36 Englishtown

35 East Brunswick
38 East Brunswick
38 Highstown

39 Ocean Grove

38 Morganville

39 Hillsborough

39 Atlantic Highla

35 Franklin Pk
37 Belmar

35 Red Bank

39 Great Falls
36 Brick

35 Princeton
38 Howell

37 Keyport

37 Raritan

38 Middletown
37 Shrewsbury
36 Lincroft

36 Little Silver

40 - 44

NJ 37
NJ 40:
NJ 40:
NJ 55:
NJ 57:
NJ 57:
NJ 1:04:
ST TIME
N3J 21
NJ 22
NJ 23
NJ 24
NJ 26
NJ 27
NJ 27
NJ 27
NJ 28
NJ 28
NJ 28
NJ 28
NJ 28
NJ 29
NJ 29
NJ 29
NJ 29
N3J 29
NJ 32
NJ 32
NJ 32
N3J 32
NJ 33
NJ 33
NJ 34
NJ 34
NJ 35
NJ 35
NJ 36
NJ 36:
NJ 37:
NJ 37:
NJ 38:
NJ 38:
NJ 39:
NJ 39:
VA 43:
N3J 43:
NJ 45:
NJ 48:
NJ 55:
N3J 55:
NJ 56:
NJ 57:
NJ 1:02:
NJ 1:04:



FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

AG CITY

Susan
Christine
Eileen
Cynthia
Susan
Vivian
Carol
Nancy Joy

Virginia Mar

Kim
Angel

Pat

Diane
Erin
Diane
Judy
Antonietta
Colleen
Liz
Arlene
Loretta
Betsy
Alison
Jennifer
Kathleen
Marianne
Elizabeth
Sandra
Janet
Cathy
Donna
Ellie
Barabara
Gail

Jill
Susan
Karen
Karen
Christine

Arlene Marie

Gina
Regina
Donna
Lorie
Debbie
Josephine
Terasa
Ginny
Diane
Dee
Bookie

FIRST NAME

Murphy
Sullivan
Shaw
Ardito
Smith
Holmes
Elliott
Backaitis
Daley
Toma
Coyle
Kubchman
Burke-Mclernan
Rothman
Mc Cabe
Picascia
Wiedemeyer
Moss
Jensen
Dantuono
Kowal
Felline
Thien
Conroy
Daubert
Larson
Talarico
Mangin
Locklear
Bogdan
Simon
Coomber
Hall
Dalton
Bennett
Cebulko
Brundage-Johnsen
Burke
Savitsky
Hickey
Larkin
Gaszynski
Ludwig
Leibrock
Caliendo
Gilroy
Wilson
Robillard
Dechaius
Mcdonough

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

LAST NAME

41 Avon

44 Pt Pleasant

40 Point Pleasant
41 Manalapan

40 Ocean

43 Oceanport

40 Bound Brook
44 Manasquan

41 Glen Ridge

41 Brielle

42 Atlantic Highla

43 Freehold
43 Ocean
43 Ocean
43 Lincroft

40 Atlantic Highla

44 Holmdel

42 Belford

42 Shrewsbury

43 Colts Neck

40 Howell

42 Leonardo

44 Middletown

41 Long Branch
42 Colts Neck

41 Lincroft

44 Holmdel

41 Little Silver
42 Somerset

44 Brick

40 Manasquan

40 Neptune

40 Morganville
40 Lincroft

40 Colts Neck

42 Monmouth Junc.
40 Oceanport

44 Egg Harbor Twp
43 Elberon

44 Keansburg

44 Matawan

42 Keansburg

41 Freehold

42 Brick

41 Neptune

42 Neptune

43 Paramus

42 Point Pleasant
42 Barnegat

44 Eatontown

43 Middletown

45 - 49

AG CITY
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PLACE Bib#
1 84
2 166
3 220
4 211
5 16
6 343
7 300
8 75
9 275

10 359
11 231
12 48
13 130
14 292
15 199
16 368
17 333
18 239
19 164
20 324
21 371
22 278
23 365
24 10
25 45
26 54
27 134
28 223
29 302
30 402
31 374
32 213
33 47
34 97
35 313
36 351
37 34
38 25
39 349
40 204
41 107
42 375
43 437
44 404
45 137
46 336
47 271
48 242
49 193
50 61
51 144

PLACE Bib#
1 39
2 265
3 12
4 167

Mary Lynn

Ciccone
Lunardi
Allen
Murphy

45 Highland
47 Marlboro
48 Oceanport
45 Oceanport

ST TIME
NJ 22
NJ 22
NJ 23
NJ 23
NJ 23
NJ 23
NJ 24
NJ 24
N3J 24
NJ 24
NJ 25
NJ 26
N3J 26
N3J 27
N3J 27:
N3J 27:
NJ 28
NJ 28:
N3J 28:
N3J 29:
NJ 29:
NJ 29:
NJ 29:
NJ 30:
NJ 31:
NJ 32:
NJ 32:
NJ 32:
NJ 33:
NJ 33:
NJ 33:
NJ 33:
N3J 36:
N3J 36:
NJ 36:
NJ 37:
N3J 40:
NJ 40:
NJ 40:
N3J 41:
N3J 44
NJ 49:
NJ 49:
NJ 51:
NJ 51:
NJ 51:
NJ 54:
NJ 55:
NJ 56:
NJ 1:04:
NJ 1:06:
ST TIME
NJ 22
NJ 26
N3J 26
NJ 27



323
301
282
280
415
360
342

93
395
121

35
327
354

71

94
219
127

98
245
190

27
131
256
411
427
171
426

26
362
363
416

51
174
135
150
221
182

58

Brigitte
Luann
Bonnie
Sherry
Janet
Terry
Jeananne
Susan
Piraye
Ina
Diane
Kathee
Shelly
Marcia
Louise
Karen
Gerry
Elaine
Frances
Betty
Gail
Karen
Betty Ann
Linda
Carylee
Connie
Diane
Gerri
Andrea
Edna
Carol Ann
Suzanne
Laurie
Eileen
Roberta
Susan
Melissa
Lena

FIRST NAME

Graf
Carbat
Ullmeyer
Walsh
Sharko
Rosenberg
Mc Fadden
Guhse
Bayman
Kichen
Cheer
Budzyra
Ricco
Draikiwicz
Habrack
Strickland
Korba
Hartung
Zank
Rauscher
Cahre
Kushner
Kenny
Kirby
Johnson
Myhrer
Fisler
Buscemi
Kamen
Sharp
Mclaugh
Dambrose
0 Donnell
Lavin
Mckenna
Swann
Peck

Davi

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

LAST NAME

46 Lincroft
49 Sea Grit

46 West Long Branc

47 Red Bank

49 Ridgewood

47 Middletown
45 Ocean

45 Lincroft

47 Middletown
48 Shrewsbury
49 Manasquan

45 Middletown
47 Califon

48 Bridgewater
47 Colts Neck
46 Holmdel

47 Little Silver
48 Hillsborough
47 Middletown
48 Holmdel

49 Rumson

49 Monmouth 3Junc.

49 Oceanport
47 Red Bank
47 Neptune

48 Middletown
45 Red Bank
48 Holmdel

48 Neptune

47 So Belmar
46 Allenhurst
45 Neptune

48 Long Branch
46 Brick

49 Middletown
48 Brick

46 Ocean

45 Lincroft

50 - 54

AG CITY

:45
:48

54
54
20
35
18
23
24
04

141
140

15
26
57
03
25
37

144

09
23

:46
:49

30
50
16
28
41
58
58
16
27
57
01
21
14
53

144

O OV OV OV WV WOV

11

13

17
17
17

:56
:16
:18
:18
127
:32
:45
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
102
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
:46
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
142
142
:48
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
20:

06
o7
20
31
51

25
35
37
03
o7
09
56
00

03
54
o1
09
32
36

51
o1
02
09
26
36
12

18

Panse S
Elizabeth
Barbara
Maryrose
Donna
Terry
Jane
Phillipa
Betty
Lori
Deana

Ann

Pat

Kris
Rosemary
Karen
Maryann
Christine

Geer
Ireland
Keenan
Mangan
Cetrulo
Grewen
Castes
Woodriffe
Fackelman
Sadwith
Mardean
St.germaine
Weir
Dorchak
Krajewski
Thoens
Bauman
Anderson

54 Hazlet

53 Red Bank

50 Howell

50 Eastampton
53 Long Branch
51 Red Bank

54 Maplewood
50 Holmdel

51 Martinsville
54 Ocean

51 Brick

53 Eatontown
50 Wall

53 Toms River
51 Somerville
52 Red Bank

53 Allenhurst
54 Beachwood

NJ 27
NJ 28
NJ 28:
NJ 28:
NJ 29:
NJ 29:
NJ 30:
NJ 31:
NJ 31:
NJ 32:
NJ 32
N3J 33
NJ 34:
NJ 35:
NJ 35:
NJ 36:
N3J 37:
N3J 37:
NJ 37
NJ 40:
N3J 40:
N3J 42
NJ 49
NJ 52:
NJ 52:
NJ 53:
NJ 54:
NJ 54:
NJ 54:
NJ 54:
NJ 55:
NJ 55:
N3J 55:
N3J 56:
N3J 56:
N3J 57:
NJ 1:00:
NJ 1:02
ST TIME
NJ 27:
NJ 28:
NJ 30:
NJ 32:
NJ 32:
N3J 33
NJ 34:
N3J 34:
NJ 36:
NJ 39:
N3J 40
N3J 41
NJ 43
N3J 45
NJ 46:
NJ 51:
NJ 55
NJ 1:00:



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59

PLACE Bib# FIRST NAME  LAST NAME AG CITY ST TIME PACE
1 250 Patricia Ohanlon 58 Jersey City N3J 26:37 8:34
2 120 Kathleen Kennedy 55 Freehold NJ 29:10 9:23
3 7 Sharon Gooden 55 Wayside NJ 39:04 12:35
4 431 Daisey Stefanic 55 Holmdel NJ 39:21 12:40
5 314 Linda Magner 57 Highland NJ 40:58 13:12
6 329 Waukena Cuyjet 56 Lk Mary FL 46:27 14:57
7 255 Karen Apruzzi 55 Oceanport NJ  49:43 16:00
8 163 Jeannie Moretto 57 Bradley Beach NJ 51:19 16:31
9 418 Janey Pakkor 55 Allenhurst NJ 54:38 17:36

10 408 Madeline Gilman 56 Allenhurst N3J 54:39 17:36
11 393 Judy Michalski 57 Middletown N3J 55:03 17:43
12 414 B Mccauthy 57 Allenhurst N3J 55:16 17:48
13 111 Louise Hyson 58 Middletown N3J 55:59 18:02
14 407 Elena Kevenides 59 Tinton Fall NJ 57:07 18:23
15 40 Eileen Cieri 58 West Long Branc NJ 57:15 18:26

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64

PLACE Bib# FIRST NAME LAST NAME AG CITY ST TIME PACE
1 337 Carolyn Heuser 60 Freehold NJ 29:11 9:24
2 257 Marilyn Ryder 60 Long Branch NJ 29:31 9:30
3 152 Donna Mehler 61 Ocean Grove NJ 31:01 9:59
4 181 Trudy Parton 60 Rumson NJ 33:09 10:41
5 162 Kathleen Moore 62 Middletown NJ 42:00 13:32
6 88 Maryclare Garland 61 Freehold NJ  42:22 13:39
7 401 Margaret Sullivan 61 Brick N3J 50:57 16:24
8 73 Kathleen Dugan 60 Middletown N3J 55:57 18:01
9 102 Carole Henderson 62 Howell N3J 56:00 18:02
10 92 Toby Grabelle 60 Eatontown N3J 57:16 18:26
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
PLACE Bib# FIRST NAME LAST NAME AG CITY ST TIME PACE
1 270 Violet Schafer 67 Red Bank NJ 49:21 15:53
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
PLACE Bib# FIRST NAME LAST NAME AG CITY ST TIME PACE
1 295 Betty Gibbons 70 Oakhurst NJ  40:59 13:12
2 206 Marilyn Schltheis 71 Freehold N3J 57:07 18:23
Female Winners
Q@ r1or of PacE
Female Results Finish
Place Competitors Name Bib# Age Town ST Time  Pace
1 3Jill Evarts 392 35 Middletown NJ 19:44 6:21

2 Laurie Parton 9 33 Newton NJ 20:05 6:28


https://web.archive.org/web/20011110200037/http://www.eliteracingsystems.com/rr_results/2001_saturdayinthepark.html#topofpage
https://web.archive.org/web/20011110200037/http://www.eliteracingsystems.com/rr_results/2001_saturdayinthepark.html#topofpage
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315
316
317

Sue
Vicki
Jagoda
Caitlin
Kelly
Adrienne
Michele
Sharon
Lori
Joye
Alaina
Daisey
Astrid
Mary
Amanda
Betty
Shanna
Karen
Caryn
Lilian
Karen
Gail
Deana
Christine

Julie

Linda
Betty
Jean

Ann
Arlene Marie
Jennifer Lyn
Kathleen
Haley
Maryclare
Karen
Audra Regina
Lauren
Kathy

Pat

Meg

Gina

Kris
Deirdre
Waukena
Rosemary
Lori
Regina
Violet
Karen
Betty Ann
Donna
Jaclyn
Margaret
Kelly
Lorie
Debbie
Josephine
Jeannie
Karen
Amber
Sarah
Christine
Lauren

Kelly
Christensen
Semkon
Cunningham
Mullis
Banavage
Wackowski
Gooden
Sadwith
Byrne
Infantino
Stefanic
Advis
Molino
Fisler
Rauscher
Giordano
Cebulko
Friedlemder
Cates
Brundage-Johnsen
Cahre
Mardean
Burke

Magner
Gibbons
Magner
St.germaine
Savitsky
Willis
Moore
Thergesen
Garland
Kushner
Backaitis

Guibard
Weir
Mannix
Hickey
Dorchak
Hainsworth
Cuyjet
Krajewski
Henderson
Larkin
Schafer
Apruzzi
Kenny
Gaszynski
Fanelli
Sullivan
Enny
Ludwig
Leibrock
Caliendo
Moretto
Thoens
Ciez

Ciez
Degiulo
Grado

119
379
209
384
390
352
319

269
339
258
431
262
160
424
190
304

34
294

32

25

27
279
349
389
314
295
312
215
204
241
162
224

88
131
274
406
421
420
298
107

70

96
329
128
103
375
270
255
256
437
321
401
405
404
137
336
163
227

41

42
439
263

39
16
39
15
19
35
29
55
54
37
16
55
14
35
14
48
31
40
26
17
44
49
51
43
00
57
70
34
53
44
23
62
10
61
49
39
15
36
50
00
44
53
35
56
51
38
42
67
55
49
41
15
61
00
42
41
42
57
52
16
14
15
17

Hillsborough
Union Beach

Atlantic Highlands

Keyport
Union Beach
Franklin Pk

Point Pleasant Beach

Wayside
Ocean
Belmar
Holmdel
Holmdel
Holmdel
Red Bank
Red Bank
Holmdel
Oceanport
Oceanport
Blandon
Maplewood
Egg Harbor Twp
Rumson
Brick
Elberon

Highland
Oakhurst
Lincroft
Eatontown
Keansburg
Keansburg
Middletown
Edison
Freehold
Monmouth Junc.
Great Falls
Howell
Brick

Wall

Colts Neck
Matawan
Toms River
Princeton
Lk Mary
Somerville
Howell
Keansburg
Red Bank
Oceanport
Oceanport
Freehold
Edison
Brick
Belford
Brick
Neptune
Neptune
Bradley Beach
Red Bank
Union Beach
Union Beach
Holmdel
Holmdel

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
VA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

37:
37:
:03
107
:08
38:
38:
104
104
105
39:
39:
39:
39:
106
109
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
142
41:
41:
100
106
42:
146
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44
105

38
38
38

39
39
39

40
40

41

42

42

42

45

45:
46:
46:
48:
:04
49:
143
:49
49:
50:
50:
50:
106
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:

49

49
49

51

51
59

12
35

14
21
26
51

15
15
16
16
22
23
24
26
29
58
59
59

58
59

22

10
30
34
35
36
47

20
27
29
53

21

57
32
57
58

17
18
19
38
51
52
12
13

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12
12

12

13

15
15

16
16
16
16

11
14
15
17
17
18
25
35
35
35
38

140
142
12:
12:

50
55

:56
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
146
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
144
:48
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
142
142
149
149

58
58
58
58
00
00
01
01
02
12
12
12
26
31
31
32
33
39

54
00
02
02
02
25
31
36
57
58

53
00
03
05
16
24
25
27
31
31
31
37



318 Linda Kirby 411 47 Red Bank N3J
319 Carylee Johnson 427 47 Neptune NJ
320 Connie Myhrer 171 48 Middletown N3J
321 Diane Fisler 426 45 Red Bank N3J
322 Brianne Perlman 425 18 Lincroft NJ
323 Janey Pakkor 418 55 Allenhurst N3J
324 Madeline Gilman 408 56 Allenhurst N3J
325 Terasa Gilroy 271 43 Paramus N3J
326 Gerri Buscemi 26 48 Holmdel N3J
327 Andrea Kamen 362 48 Neptune NJ
328 Edna Sharp 363 47 So Belmar NJ
329 Judy Michalski 393 57 Middletown NJ
330 B Mccauthy 414 57 Allenhurst NJ
331 Carol Ann Mclaugh 416 46 Allenhurst NJ
332 Maryann Bauman 413 53 Allenhurst NJ
333 Suzanne Dambrose 51 45 Neptune NJ
334 Renee Ann Brouwer 24 32 Long Branch NJ
335 Jacqueline B Papa 178 37 Keyport NJ
336 Paula Davidi 251 37 Raritan NJ
337 Kathleen Dugan 73 60 Middletown NJ
338 Laurie 0 Donnell 174 48 Long Branch NJ
339 Ginny Wilson 242 42 Point Pleasant Beach NJ
340 Louise Hyson 111 58 Middletown NJ
341 Carole Henderson 102 62 Howell NJ
342 Tara Mclernau 247 12 Wayside N3J
343 Shanaon Mclernau 249 10 Wayside N3J
344 Eileen Lavin 135 46 Brick N3J
345 Diane Robillard 193 42 Barnegat N3J
346 Dunphy Elizabeth 422 38 Middletown N3J
347 Roberta Mckenna 150 49 Middletown N3J
348 Susan Kofod 124 33 Oceanport N3J
349 Elena Kevenides 407 59 Tinton Fall N3J
350 Marilyn Schltheis 206 71 Freehold NJ
351 Susan Swann 221 48 Brick NJ
352 Eileen Cieri 40 58 West Long Branch NJ
353 Toby Grabelle 92 60 Eatontown NJ
354 Patricia Defeuce 63 34 Holmdel NJ
355 Linda Jeal 115 37 Shrewsbury NJ
356 Melissa Peck 182 46 Ocean NJ
357 Amber Fink 81 24 Ocean NJ
358 Christine Anderson 15 54 Beachwood NJ
359 Angie Davi 59 36 Lincroft NJ
360 Lena Davi 58 45 Lincroft NJ
361 Nora Knoll 441 34 Little Silver NJ
362 Brook Wainwright 440 36 Little Silver NJ
363 442 00

364 Tonya Felici Mckinley 151 16 Dayton NJ
365 Dee Dechaius 61 44 Eatontown NJ
366 Bookie Mcdonough 144 43 Middletown N3J
367 Maggie Mcdonough 145 @9 Middletown N3J
368 Meghan Salvin 203 09 Middletown N3J
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52:
52:
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54:
54:
54:
54:
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:03
55:
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55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
100
100
100
:01
:01
56:
56:
106
107
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57:

57:

57:

57:

57:
:00:
:00:
100:
102
102
:04:
104
104
:04:
104
106:
:06:
106:

55

56
56
56
56
56

57
57
57

30
50
16
28
29
38
39
41
41
58
58

16
16
17
27
37
56
56
57
57
59
59

14
21

14
15
16
20
20
53
53
53

143
144

02
03
44
44
45
52
52
54

16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17
17
17
17
17
17

19

54
01
09
32
33
36
36
36
36

142
142
143
148
148
148
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
:36
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:

51
54
00
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
06
09
23
23
23
26
26
26
27
28

36
36
12
12
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37
51
51
51
32
32
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Male Winners

@ r1or oF PacE

Team Winners
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Q@ r1or of PacE

Team Results for MOTHER / DAUGHTER

1. M30
23:51 28:08 = 51:59
LISA PICASCIA 13, ANTONIETTA PICASCIA 44
2. M26

25:14 29:13 = 54:27
COURTNEY HOLMES 14, MARY CAVALLO 36
3. M1
25:51 28:41 = 54:32

JACQUELINE WIEDEMEYER 11, COLLEEN WIEDEMEYER 42
4. M8
27:16 27:55 = 55:11
MARY LYNN MURPHY 45, JENNIFER MURPHY 13
5. Mi12
27:50 29:20 = 57:10
CECILY SHARKO 16, JANET SHARKO 49
6. M21
27:51 32:27 = 1:00:18
ALICIA DAUBERT 10, MARIANNE DAUBERT 41
7. M15
30:00 31:37 = 1:01:37
BRIDGET CONROY 12, KATHLEEN CONROY 42

8. M5
33:00 33:09 = 1:06:09
SUZANNE PARTON 35, TRUDY PARTON 60
9. M31
33:10 33:10 = 1:06:20
BETH RIVETTI 27, ANN FINELLI 28
10. M29
33:29 33:40 = 1:07:09
LAURA BUDZYNA 15, KATHEE BUDZYRA 45
11. Mie6
31:26 36:03 = 1:07:29
ELIZABETH STRICKLAND 15, KAREN STRICKLAND 46
12. M7
27:36 40:23 = 1:07:59
JENNIFER CAHRE 26, GAIL CAHRE 49
13. Mi14
34:18 40:16 = 1:14:34
JANE CASTES 54, LILIAN CATES 17
14. M28

36:38 40:58 ( 40:59) = 1:17:36
JILL DALTON 40, LINDA MAGNER 57, JEAN MAGNER 34
15. M23
41:58 41:59 = 1:23:57
ARLENE MARIE SAVITSKY 44, JENNIFER LYNN WILLIS 23
16. M22
28:03 55:59 = 1:24:02
ROBIN HYSON 25, LOUISE HYSON 58
17. M1
27:39 1:06:54 = 1:34:33
BERNADETTE SALVIN 00, MEGHAN SALVIN 09
18. M24
48:53 56:00 = 1:44:53
LORI HENDERSON 38, CAROLE HENDERSON 62
19. M2
1:06:52 1:06:52 = 2:13:44
BOOKIE MCDONOUGH 43, MAGGIE MCDONOUGH 09

Team Results for SISTER / SISTER


https://web.archive.org/web/20011110200037/http://www.eliteracingsystems.com/rr_results/2001_saturdayinthepark.html#topofpage
https://web.archive.org/web/20011110200037/http://www.eliteracingsystems.com/rr_results/2001_saturdayinthepark.html#topofpage

10.

11.

12.

13.

S13
22:51 27:43 = 50:34
ANN SIMONETH HARLON 26, KARA SIMONETH 23
S18
23:51 27:44 = 51:35
LISA PICASCIA 13, CHRISTINE PICASCIA 15
S5
26:27 27:35 = 54:02
KIM WALSH 33, AIMEE CASTELLANO 26
S9
26:36 29:09 = 55:45
KRISTIN ALTHAUSEN 16, KIM ALTHAUSEN 18
S6
27:40 29:26 = 57:06
KATHY STANSFIELD 00, TARA HEALY 35
S8
28:43 31:55 = 1:00:38
JENNIFER KOMAIKO 11, HEATHER KOMAIKO ©9
S17
26:12 34:45 ( 34:47) = 1:00:57
PATTI PANFILE 35, KRISTIN HARAN 11, EILEEN RAKOWSKI 32
S1
32:05 32:10 = 1:04:15
PATRICIA THOMPSON 36, KATHLEEN THOMPSON 35
S7
32:50 33:16 = 1:06:06
SANDRA TALARICO 41, NATALIE RODRIGUEZ 12
S15
24:40 43:10 = 1:07:50
VIRGINIA MARIA BACKAITIS 41, AUDRA REGINA BACKAITIS 39
sS4
29:04 42:06 = 1:11:10
TARYN THERGESEN 12, HALEY THERGESEN 10
S12

56:00 56:00 1:52:00
TARA MCLERNAU 12, SHANAON MCLERNAU 10
S3
1:02:43 1:02:44 = 2:05:27
ANGIE DAVI 36, LENA DAVI 45

Special Category Winners

Q@ ror of Pace

Results for Race Walker - Female Category

J R TIME

PLACE O'All NO. FIRST NAME LAST NAME AG S CITY
1 37 275 Virginia Mar Backaitis 41 F GLEN RIDGE
2 90 202 Bernadette Salvin 00 F MIDDLETOWN
3 104 129 Elisabeth Kratka 34 F LINCROFT
4 188 358 Donna Cetrulo 53 F LONG BRANCH
5 270 190 Betty Rauscher 48 F HOLMDEL
6 275 25 Karen Brundage-Johnsen 44 F EGG HARBOR TWP
7 280 314 Linda Magner 57 F HIGHLAND
8 282 312 Jean Magner 34 F LINCROFT
9 284 204 Arlene Marie Savitsky 44 F KEANSBURG
10 285 241 Jennifer Lyn Willis 23 F KEANSBURG
11 286 162 Kathleen Moore 62 F MIDDLETOWN
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

299
300
308
321
323
327
342
344
356
358
360
365
367
368
369

128
103
401
171
425

26
102
249
115

81

59
151
144
145
203

Rosemary
Lori
Margaret
Connie
Brianne
Gerri
Carole
Shanaon
Linda
Amber
Angie

Tonya Felici

Bookie
Maggie
Meghan

Results for

FIRST NAME

Krajewski
Henderson
Sullivan
Myhrer
Perlman
Buscemi
Henderson
Mclernau
Jeal

Fink

Davi
Mckinley
Mcdonough
Mcdonough
Salvin

51
38
61
48
18
48
62
10
37
24
36
16
43
09
09
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SOMERVILLE
HOWELL
BRICK
MIDDLETOWN
LINCROFT
HOLMDEL
HOWELL
WAYSIDE
SHREWSBURY
OCEAN
LINCROFT
DAYTON
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN

Jersey Shore Running Club - Female Category

LAST NAME
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46:
48:
50:
53:
54:
54:
56:
56:
57:
100:
143
:04:
106
106
106

102

29
53
57
16
29
41
00
00
20
53

44
52
52
54

108
111
121
125
131
134
135
151
154
156
159
161
162
187
199
245
246
251
275
283
322
340

334
333

33
165
280
120
200
176
342

10
118
109
152
331

35
181
313
311

98

25
215
426
242

Maureen
Susan
Dawn
Eileen
Cynthia
Lisa

Jill
Vivian
Adele

Kim
Gloira
Lauren
Dana

Pam

Erin
Panse S
Christine
Antonietta
Pam

Denise Marie

Sherry
Kathleen
Victoria
Joanne
Jeananne
Jennifer
Barbara
Dee
Donna
Rosanna
Diane
Trudy
Jill
Sara
Elaine
Karen
Ann
Diane
Ginny

Massell
Foley
Ciccone
Sullivan
Shaw
Picascia
Laborde
Smith
Mcdonough
Daley
Vasloncellos
Scholl
Safford
Allen
Burke-Mclernan
Geer
Picascia
Picascia
Caucino
Moyer

Walsh
Kennedy
Ryan
Osowski

Mc Fadden
Thien
Keenan
Hoagland
Mehler
Picascia
Cheer
Parton
Dalton
Dalton
Hartung
Brundage-Johnsen
St.germaine
Fisler
Wilson
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RED BANK

AVON

HIGHLAND

POINT PLEASANT
MANALAPAN
HOLMDEL

POINT PLEASANT
OCEANPORT

LONG BRANCH
BRIELLE
LINCROFT
MANASQUAN
HAZLET
OCEANPORT
OCEAN

HAZLET

HOLMDEL
HOLMDEL

HOWELL
HIGHLAND

RED BANK
FREEHOLD
MIDDLETOWN
SPRING LAKE
OCEAN

LONG BRANCH
HOWELL

LONG BRANCH
OCEAN GROVE
HOLMDEL
MANASQUAN
RUMSON

COLTS NECK
COLTS NECK
HILLSBOROUGH
EGG HARBOR TWP
EATONTOWN

RED BANK

Point Pleasant Beach
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